

CS no. 2040/16

31-10-2017

Present: Sh. Vidut Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Pradeep Sharma, Ld. Counsel for
defendant.

Sh. Satpal as PW1 recalled for cross
examination. He is cross examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on 01-3-2018.

(Ravinder Singh)
ADJ/Shah/KKD/Delhi
31-10-2017