

CS no. 2040/2016

Premwati and anr. V/s. Rachna Sharma and anr.

14/05/2018

Pr.:- Sh. Hemant Sharma, counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Leena Sharma, proxy counsel for defendant.

Affidavit of PW-2 filed. Copy already supplied.

Put up for PE on 09/08/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)
Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 14/05/2018.