

CS no. 2040/2016

handwritten

09/08/2018

Pr.:- Counsel for parties.

PW unavailable. Adjournment sought by plaintiff.

Put up for PE as last opportunity to plaintiff for 09/10/2018.

(SHARAD GUPTA)

Addl. District Judge-01(Shahdara),
Karkardooma, Delhi. 09/08/2018.