

CS- 2040/16

Prem Wati vs. Rachna Sharma Etc.

10.07.2019

Present: Sh. Vidit Gupta, Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Sachin Kumar, Proxy Counsel for defendant.

Matter was fixed for PE as last opportunity.
However, witness is not available.

Put up for purpose already fixed/payment of
previous cost on 26.09.2019 as last and final opportunity.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
Karkardooma, Delhi/10.07.2019